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NV

NV

2015

NV

2014

NV

2011

1995

NV

NV

2010

NV

2006

N

MONTAGNE DE REIMS

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, Brut Gold
LOUIS ROEDERER, Collection 245
LOUIS ROEDERER, Cristal
PERRIER-JOUET, Grand Brut
PERRIER-JOUET, Belle Epoque
KRUG, Grande Cuvée 173

KRUG

KRUG, Collection

RUINART, Blanc de Blancs
RUINART, Blanc Singulier, Edition 19
DOM RUINART

VEUVE CLICQUOT, Yellow Label

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, La Grand Dame

*3,800

1200

*4900

950

*2,600

*3,700

*4500

*11,500

1,600

*2,300

*3,500

900

3,000

§
f

COTE DES BLANCS

COTE DES BAR

NV DELAMOTTE

NV DRAPPIER, Carte d'Or

NV DRAPPIER, Brut Nature Zéro Dosage
2012 DRAPPIER, Grande Sendrée

* No discount applicable.

All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.
‘We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

*900

1,000

1,300

2,800
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NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

2013

2006

NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

NV

NV

NV

W

THE MARNE VALLEY

BILLECART-SALMON, Le Réserve
BILLECART-SALMON, Brut Sous Bois
BILLECART-SALMON, Demi-Sec
BOLLINGER, Special Cuvée

DEUTZ, Brut Classic

DOM PERIGNON

DOM PERIGNON

DOM PERIGNON, Plénitude 2

HENRI GIRAUD, Esprit Nature
JEEPER, Naturelle

JEEPER, Premier Cru

MOET & CHANDON, Imperial

MOET & CHANDON, Impériale Création No.1
POL ROGER

PHILIPPONNAT, Royal Réserve

PHILIPPONNAT, Grand Cru, 1522

1,200
1,650
1,200
1250
900
*2,800
*3,000
*5,050
1,500
*900
2,500
900
2,500
1,050
1,200

2,500

S

f

NV

NV

2013

2009

NV

NV

NV

2014

NV

2012

ROSE

BILLECART-SALMON, The Marne Valley
BOLLINGER, The Marne Valley

LOUIS ROEDERER, Cristal, Montagne de Reims
DOM PERIGNON, The Marne Valley

KRUG, Montagne de Reims

LAURENT-PERRER, Montagne de Reims
PERRIER-JOUET, Blason, Montagne de Reims
PERRIER-JOUET, Belle Epoque, Montagne de Reims

RUINART, Montagne de Reims

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, Montagne de Reims

* No discount applicable.

All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

1,500

1.600

*6,800

*4,500

*4,400

1,500

1,100

3,500

1,600

*3,800

‘We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.
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NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

MONTAGNE DE REIMS

BERECHE & FILS, Brut Réserve

EMMANUEL BROCHET, ler Cru, Le Mont Benoit
ERIC RODEZ, Blanc de Blancs

ERIC RODEZ, Blanc de Noirs, Brut Réserve
ERIC RODEZ, Cuvée Les Crayéres

FRANCIS BOULARD, Les Murgiers

FREDERIC SAVART, ler Cru, FAccomplie
LUCIEN COLLARD, Cuvée Brut Nature
LUCIEN COLLARD, Cuvée Extra Brut

ROGER COULON, ler Cru, Heri-Hodie

2017 VILMART & CIE, ler Cru, Grand Cellier d’Or

1,050

3,450

2,000

2,200

1,600

1,400

1,600

1,100

1100

1,100

1,600

§

f

THE MARNE VALLEY

NV ANTOINE BOUVET, Les Monts de la Vallée
NV AURELIEN LEMAIRE,La Guinguette
2016 BENOIT DEHU, La Rue des Noyers

NV JACQUESSON & FILS, No.747

NV LEGRAND-LATOUR, Eocéne

NV LEGRAND-LATOUR, Yprésien

* No discount applicable.
All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

1,300

1,100

1,650

1,300

2,400

2,800

‘We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.
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COTE DES BLANCS ULYSSE COLIN COLLECTION
NV DE SOUSA & FILS, Avec le Temps, Grand Cru, Avize 1,100 2019 ULVSSE COLIN, Les Maillons, Blanc de Noirs *4,300
NV LARMANDIER-BERNIER, ler Cru, Latitude 1,650 2017 ULVYSSE COLIN, Les Enfers *5,300
NV  LES FRERES MIGNON, ler Cru, lAventure 1,200 2019 ULVSSE COLTN, Les Pierridres 4300
2014 PASCAL AGRAPART, Grand Cru, Vénus 3,650 2017 ULYSSE COLIN, Les Roises 6,000
COTE DES BAR ROSE

2021 CLANDESTIN, Boréal 1750 NV ANTOINE BOUVET, Les Monts de la Vallée, The Marne Valley 1,500
2022 CLANDESTIN, Boréal 1,600 NV AR ‘LENOBLE MAG 15, The Marne Valley *1,300
2022 CLANDESTIN, Austral 1800 NV FLEURY, Rosé de Saignée, Cote des Bar 1,350
2020 CLANDESTIN, Les Grandes Lignes 2,300

NV  VOUETTE & SORBEE, Fidéle 1700

* No discount applicable.
All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.
We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.
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MAGNUMS

NV BOLLINGER, Special Cuvée, The Marne Valley
NV DELAMOTTE, Cbte des Blancs
2009 DOM PERIGNON, The Marne Valley

NV KRUG, Grande Cuvée 170, Montagne de Reims

JEROBOAM

1989 HENRIOT, Brut, Montagne de Reims

* No discount applicable.
All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

2,880

2,000

*5,500

6,580

*15,000

We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.
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WHITE WINES - FRANCE

ALSACE

2017 DOMAINE TRIMBACH, Clos Sainte Hune

BURGUNDY

4,400

Chablis
2022 DOMAINE PATTES LOUP, Vent dAnge
2020 JEAN-PAUL & BENOIT DROIN, ler Cru Vaillons, Magnum

Bourgogne Aligoté
2023 DOMAINE SYLVAIN CATHIARD

Bourgogne
2022 HENRI & GILLES BUISSON

Meursault
2022 DARVIOT-PERRIN, Clos de la Velle
2021 DOMAINE GENOT-BOULANGER, Clos du Cromin

Puligny-Montrachet
2020 GUY AMIOT & FILS, ler Cru, Les Demoiselles
2022 DOMAINE LEFLATIVE CLAVOILLON, ler Cru

Chassagne-Montrachet
2022 DOMAINE BENOIT MOREAU
2009 DOMAINE DARVIOT-PERRIN, ler Cru, Blanchots Dessus

W

950
*2,500

1,050

950

1,600
1,800

*4500
*6,800

2,700
*4,000

S

f

LOIRE VALLEY

Pouilly-Fumé

2023 DOMAINE PABIOT, Léon 750

Sancerre

2022 VACHERON 800

Vin de France

2023 SIMON BATARDIERE, Montbenault *1,480

2023 SIMON BATARDIERE, Rocher des Quarts 1,280
RHONE VALLEY

1995 DOMAINE JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE, Hermitage *7200
UNITED STATES

2023 STAG’S LEAP, Napa Valley, Chardonnay 890
NEW ZEALAND

2022 CLOUDY BAY, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc 750

‘We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.

* No discount applicable.
All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.
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RED WINES - FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

2022 LUCIEN COLLARD, Coteaux Champenois, Bouzy Rouge

BURGUNDY

1,580

Coteaux Bourguignons
2022 BENOIT CHEVALLIER

Bourgogne Hautes Ctes de Nuits
2022 DOMAINE SYLVAIN CATHIARD

Bourgogne
2022 BENOIT CHEVALLIER, En Luteniére

Morey-Saint-Denis
2022 CECILE TREMBLAY, Trés Girard
2019 DOMAINE ANNE ET HERVE SIGAUT, Les Millandes

Chambolle-Musigny
2022 DOMAINE ODOUL COQUARD
2022 CECILE TREMBLAY, Les Cabottes

Vosne-Romanée

2022 GEORGES MUGNERET-GIBOURG
2022 DOMAINE ODOUL COQUARD

2022 DOMAINE CONFURON COTETIDOT

W

880

1500

1,100

*4,800
1,780

*1,750
*5,600

*5,800
1,850
1,880

S

f

Nuits-Saint-Georges

20192 DOMAINE CHEVILLON, Vieilles vignes *1,900

2021 DOMAINE BOIGET FRERES, ler Cru, Les Damodes *3,800

2020 DOMAINE DU COMTE LIGER-BELATIR, ler Cru, Clos des Grandes Vignes *18,000

2020 DOMAINE DU COMTE LIGER-BELAIR, ler Cru, Aux Cras *18,000

Ladoix

2021 DOMAINE GROS & FILS, La Corvée Basse 1100

Beaune

2022 DOMAINE DES CROIX *1,150

Pommard

2017 DOMAINE NICOLAS ROSSIGNOL, ler Cru, Argilliéres *2,500
GRANDS CRUS

Clos de Vougeot

2012 DOMAINE PREURE ROCH, Ex-Cellar *8,000
Corton
2022 DOMAINE des CROIX, Les Gréves 3,580

* No discount applicable.
All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.
‘We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.
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BORDEAUX

Saint-Estephe
2019 LA DAME DE MONTROSE, Ex-Cellar

Saint-Julien
2016 FIEFS DE LAGRANGE

Pauiillac

2020 ANSEILLAN DU CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD

2007 CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD, ler Cru Classé

1988 CHATEAU PICHON COMTESSE DE LALANDE, 2éme Cru Classé

Margaux
2010 CHATEAU LASCOMBES, 2éme Cru Classé

Pomerol

2011 CHATEAU LEVANGILE

Saint-Emillion

1989 CHATEAU FIGEAC, ler Cru Classé - Ex-Cellar

Pessac-Leognan
2016 HARMONY DE HAUT BAILLY
2006 CHATEAU HAUT BAILLY

*1,180

1,000

1,500
*13,000
*6,800

*2,300

*3,500

*5,500

1,000
*2,400

§

f

RHONE VALLEY

Cote-Rotie
1995 DOMAINE ROSTAING, Cote Blonde

Saint-Joseph
2020 LA VIGNE DES PERE, Petit Pére

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape

2020 DOMAINE CHARVIN

RED WINES - SPAIN

RIBEIRA DEL DUERO

2022 DOMAINE DE PINGUS, "Psi"

* No discount applicable.
All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

*3,700

*950

1,400

850

‘We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.




RED WINES - NEW WORLD

UNITES STATES

Sonoma County
2020 HIRSCH VINEYARDS, Pinot Noir - Sonoma Coast - San Andreas Fault
2019 SILVER OAK, Cabernet Sauvignon - Alexander Valley

Napa Valley

2020 STAG’S LEAP, Cabernet Sauvignon, “Artemis”
1976 BEAULIEU VINEYARD, Cabernet Sauvignon - Georges de Latour

AUSTRALIA

1,600
2,200

1550
*5,500

Barossa Valley
2023 TORBRECK, Shiraz, Woodcutter's
2022 TORBRECK, Shiraz, The Struie

650
1,350

§

ROSE WINES

FRANCE

2024 CHATEAU D’ESCLANS, Whispering Angel, 550
Cotes de Provence
NALF-BOTTLES
CHAMPAGNE
NV KRUG, Grande Cuvée 172 1,800
NV BOLLINGER, Special Cuvée 780
NV RUINART, Blanc de Blancs 800
WHITE WINE
Loire Valley
2022 VINCENT PINARD, Sancerre, Florés 450
RED WINE
Bordeaux
2015 CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE, Saint-Julien *1,800

* No discount applicable.
All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge.

‘We help regional farmers shift to more climate friendly practices by supporting local charity Zero Footprint Asia as an additional 1% in your bill.
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